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KOMÓRKA LOKATORSKA 6,0 m²

taras

35,6 m²

2,0 m²1. hol
1,9 m²2. garderoba
3,2 m²3. łazienka

10,1 m²

taras

31,5 m²

2,8 m²5. hol
3,2 m²6. łazienka

14,4 m²7. pokój 1
8. pokój 2 11,1 m²

7,6 m²

28,5 m²4. salon z kuchnią 

2,8 m²
3,2 m²

14,4 m²
11,1 m²

31,5 m²

BUDYNEK 3A
67,1 m²

PARTER

PIĘTRO

PARTER

PIĘTRO

 67,1 m²
pow. użytkowa 
pow. podłogi 
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BIURO SPRZEDAŻY
sprzedaz@jelenicapark.pl

+48 600 622 980

INWESTOR:
GLS GROUP sp. z o.o.

Plac Na Groblach 6/3
31-101 Kraków

NIP 6762582564
Email: biuro@jelenicapark.pl


